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#R VOTES #D VOTES
KLEIN-R LALLY-GREEN-R TODD-D SCHILLER-D CHAPMAN-R HERZOG-R GRAZIADIO-D CARMODY-D ERK-R RUTLEDGE-R WOOD-D SCHLOESSER-D

BERLIN 1 219 57 124 111 32 29 123 187 30 40 125 147 34 33
BERLIN 2 190 79 109 99 43 29 114 157 40 60 102 128 47 36
BETHANY 80 23 46 41 14 11 63 74 15 17 57 66 11 22
BUCKINGHAM 93 59 59 56 40 24 58 79 33 39 55 71 41 29
CANAAN 185 44 85 94 31 23 115 137 21 42 84 119 28 25
CHERRY RIDGE 368 104 203 192 48 38 238 316 52 69 192 243 48 51
CLINTON 1 241 84 132 134 51 39 156 198 46 65 139 162 53 47
CLINTON 2 57 86 38 29 64 40 36 36 37 70 31 34 60 41
DAMASCUS 1 224 47 132 123 35 27 128 182 29 36 127 183 33 25
DAMASCUS 2 394 108 227 215 61 42 234 323 50 68 245 288 68 53
DREHER 136 41 83 82 25 18 97 105 16 25 86 86 25 19
DYBERRY 288 76 162 152 43 31 159 244 41 56 148 206 40 46
HAWLEY 170 102 106 98 59 53 111 144 62 74 97 108 58 56
HONESDALE 1 96 63 46 28 31 27 54 68 35 45 40 46 33 33
HONESDALE 2 211 86 115 114 45 27 140 169 50 60 120 126 40 44
HONESDALE 3 148 55 84 83 22 13 96 125 32 37 80 92 23 31
HONESDALE 4 292 132 154 135 69 58 169 251 69 108 147 188 77 75
HONESDALE 5 180 58 95 95 35 25 114 151 38 42 103 118 33 32
LAKE 529 132 291 272 83 76 421 351 70 106 287 337 82 81
LEBANON 136 62 75 75 27 25 78 111 28 42 66 101 32 31
LEHIGH 136 165 78 82 98 79 85 87 70 109 66 81 89 84
MANCHESTER 107 35 65 65 19 20 68 96 22 22 58 92 28 19
MT PLEAS 1 187 140 98 99 89 48 113 138 75 103 97 132 79 81
OREGON 167 39 80 101 20 19 96 134 21 31 88 128 22 24
PALMYRA 143 68 74 75 40 32 91 119 33 57 82 89 43 32
PAUPACK 258 107 158 162 77 66 199 201 69 84 175 176 75 70
PRESTON 163 60 100 104 35 30 114 130 29 50 97 126 41 32
PROMPTON 69 28 26 28 17 13 43 55 18 18 35 43 13 17
SALEM 583 120 340 319 88 57 466 386 67 92 309 358 80 71
SCOTT 45 18 23 23 14 7 22 27 8 14 21 35 11 8
SOUTH CANAAN 282 88 152 145 53 50 191 197 49 68 132 189 59 44
STARRUCCA 58 12 34 36 10 5 35 50 6 7 33 41 8 10
STERLING 177 39 100 98 30 26 131 104 22 31 84 110 28 26
TEXAS 1 211 45 119 110 20 16 127 197 17 41 127 142 19 27
TEXAS 2 199 80 103 87 33 23 111 173 45 55 101 123 42 40
TEXAS 3 98 40 48 50 22 17 61 72 29 24 39 65 22 21
WAYMART 256 67 131 142 34 26 187 205 32 57 132 168 35 37

TOTALS 7376 2649 4095 3954 1557 1189 4844 5779 1406 1964 4007 4947 1560 1453
% OF VOTE 5.55E-01 0.536062907 5.88E-01 0.448848622 0.656724512 7.83E-01 0.530766327 0.741411854 5.43E-01 0.67068872 5.89E-01 0.548508871

JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT COMMISSIONERS AUDITOR
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#R VOTES #D VOTES DISTRICT ATTORNEY PROTHONOTARY REGISTER TREASURER
MURRAY-R GERSHEY-D ZIMMER-R ROSE-R GOLDEN-R MORELLI-R HAMBY-R GETZ-R MACKLE-R

BERLIN 1 219 57 183 30 180 176 169 124 20 74 177
BERLIN 2 190 79 177 36 151 156 150 133 20 39 155
BETHANY 80 23 79 10 72 72 68 58 4 20 71
BUCKINGHAM 93 59 76 31 74 73 74 65 3 24 69
CANAAN 185 44 142 30 147 126 139 127 2 53 142
CHERRY RIDGE 368 104 318 43 299 308 267 328 5 48 288
CLINTON 1 241 84 200 47 199 189 194 141 7 97 202
CLINTON 2 57 86 40 59 43 36 36 25 0 27 38
DAMASCUS 1 224 47 182 29 179 166 169 121 37 67 171
DAMASCUS 2 394 108 322 55 335 312 303 255 18 120 319
DREHER 136 41 102 21 103 102 102 84 2 46 99
DYBERRY 288 76 254 32 230 217 230 215 10 60 228
HAWLEY 170 102 134 57 132 132 125 70 58 38 126
HONESDALE 1 96 63 67 29 69 63 62 51 23 20 58
HONESDALE 2 211 86 193 25 160 163 150 147 9 59 172
HONESDALE 3 148 55 122 17 106 105 101 109 8 28 110
HONESDALE 4 292 132 264 62 259 244 226 214 15 62 236
HONESDALE 5 180 58 164 21 149 133 142 128 6 48 142
LAKE 529 132 405 108 433 408 395 205 11 324 401
LEBANON 136 62 113 31 109 109 108 101 8 31 110
LEHIGH 136 165 89 99 92 90 92 56 11 53 91
MANCHESTER 107 35 92 22 87 79 89 48 9 50 81
MT PLEAS 1 187 140 156 87 148 148 143 96 8 72 144
OREGON 167 39 138 21 132 119 131 121 14 34 133
PALMYRA 143 68 110 42 111 115 103 81 30 36 99
PAUPACK 258 107 218 70 222 213 207 111 18 130 207
PRESTON 163 60 138 38 145 135 129 80 9 67 119
PROMPTON 69 28 56 11 54 47 53 54 5 8 49
SALEM 583 120 429 97 450 444 444 219 11 343 432
SCOTT 45 18 34 13 34 31 31 21 3 16 34
SOUTH CANAAN 282 88 213 61 220 207 217 143 10 126 216
STARRUCCA 58 12 49 9 47 48 47 18 2 33 45
STERLING 177 39 120 36 140 129 133 49 1 132 126
TEXAS 1 211 45 196 18 188 180 173 157 12 48 185
TEXAS 2 199 80 169 27 160 147 146 155 9 33 160
TEXAS 3 98 40 80 14 71 87 74 76 0 23 73
WAYMART 256 67 211 45 214 200 207 157 8 102 207

TOTALS 7376 2649 6035 1483 5944 5709 5629 4343 426 2591 5715
% OF VOTE 8.18E-01 0.5598339 0.805856833 0.773996746 7.63E-01 5.89E-01 5.78E-02 3.51E-01 0.774810195

CORONER SHERIFF
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MALLOY CONKLIN AUGELLO BURLEIN DIEHL AUGELLO BURLEIN DIEHL MALLOY CONKLIN
HONES 1 40 26 44 34 32 27 21 22 34 24
HONES 2 132 74 119 78 86 42 25 35 36 21
HONES 3 105 44 76 46 57 22 14 23 37 7
HONES 4 204 100 161 112 112 71 33 55 91 34
HONES 5 110 68 103 68 59 28 20 24 35 24
TOTALS 591 312 503 338 346 190 113 159 233 110

SCHLOESSER RICKARD JENSEN MURPHY SCHLOESSER MURPHY RICKARD JENSEN
BERLIN 1 42 39 93 15 11 5 12 16
BERLIN 2 34 64 72 9 13 10 27 21
BETHANY 42 14 15 11 19 2 1 2
CHERRY RIDGE 67 219 34 33 17 9 47 9
DYBERRY 90 92 44 32 27 11 21 7
LEBANON 25 60 19 15 24 1 8 9
OREGON 34 49 45 18 7 6 11 7
PROMPTON 9 27 11 10 5 8 11 1
TEXAS 1 50 73 31 45 15 7 14 4
TEXAS 2 35 77 33 34 21 13 24 8
TOTALS 428 714 397 222 159 72 176 84

SCHAFFER PODUNAJEC RACHT PODUNAJEC SCHAFFER RACHT
CANAAN 28 85 65 18 6 15
CLINTON 1 41 157 36 38 14 18
WAYMART 36 138 78 41 5 15
TOTALS 105 380 179 97 25 48

BRINK GRODACK HOWE MURRAY HOWE MURRAY GRODACK BRINK
LAKE 349 196 244 128 72 44 30 73
SOUTH CANAAN 105 69 87 170 23 62 18 36
TOTALS 454 265 331 298 95 106 48 109

PLISS GIBBS HOLLISTER PLISS HOLLISTER GIBBS
SALEM 350 193 386 74 83 32
STERLING 124 73 89 24 25 17
TOTALS 474 266 475 98 108 49

WAYNE HIGHLANDS REGION 2- REPUBLICAN WAYNE HIGHLANDS REGION 2- DEMOCRATIC

WAYNE HIGHLANDS REGION 3- REPUBLICAN WAYNE HIGHLANDS REGION 3- DEMOCRATIC

WESTERN WAYNE REGION 1- REPUBLICAN WESTERN WAYNE REGION 1- DEMOCRATIC

WESTERN WAYNE REGION 2- REPUBLICAN WESTERN WAYNE REGION 2- DEMOCRATIC

WESTERN WAYNE REGION 3- REPUBLICAN WESTERN WAYNE REGION 3- DEMOCRATIC
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TOTAL VOTES
LEWIS PARKER LEWIS PARKER YES NO

BERLIN 1 158 46 42 11 BERLIN 1 282 71 65
BERLIN 2 137 50 53 19 BERLIN 2 286 63 95
BETHANY 55 27 16 7 BETHANY 110 39 33
CHERRY RIDGE 233 139 49 39 BUCKINGHAM 160 33 55
DYBERRY 218 55 49 22 CANAAN 235 33 78
HONESDALE 1 63 22 38 22 CHERRY RIDGE 496 119 140
HONESDALE 2 138 67 50 27 CLINTON 1 338 62 113
HONESDALE 3 92 49 30 19 CLINTON 2 147 24 44
HONESDALE 4 200 79 81 50 DAMASCUS 1 290 80 83
HONESDALE 5 131 44 44 15 DAMASCUS 2 536 142 157
TEXAS 1 162 46 32 9 DREHER 185 85 29
TEXAS 2 143 42 45 28 DYBERRY 372 111 120
TEXAS 3 63 27 20 13 HAWLEY 284 128 56
TOTALS 1793 693 549 281 HONESDALE 1 168 37 42

HONESDALE 2 317 94 104
LAABS LAABS HONESDALE 3 211 56 65

DREHER 104 26 HONESDALE 4 441 121 142
HAWLEY 139 81 HONESDALE 5 254 95 67
LEHIGH 95 103 LAKE 708 297 159
PALMYRA 114 54 LEBANON 204 52 68
PAUPACK 218 83 LEHIGH 313 60 36
SALEM 436 77 MANCHESTER 150 40 56
STERLING 143 29 MT PLEAS 1 334 69 127
TOTALS 1249 453 OREGON 215 56 73

PALMYRA 221 61 56
FARRELL FARRELL PAUPACK 392 145 108

CANAAN 138 32 PRESTON 233 72 78
CLINTON 1 201 63 PROMPTON 98 27 34
CLINTON 2 38 65 SALEM 734 265 145
LAKE 387 95 SCOTT 65 10 32
PROMPTON 45 19 SOUTH CANAAN 379 112 99
SOUTH CANAAN 212 61 STARRUCCA 73 20 13
WAYMART 212 58 STERLING 227 62 36
TOTALS 1233 393 TEXAS 1 273 87 80

TEXAS 2 282 69 107
TEXAS 3 140 26 51
WAYMART 346 91 94

TOTALS 10499 3014 2940
% OF VOTE 2.87E-01 2.8E-01

DISTRICT JUSTICE - REPUBLICAN DISTRICT JUSTICE- DEMOCRATIC LIBRARY QUESTION
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